
12/03/2024, 11:58 Gmail - RE: retail pricelist

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1792862749472416764%7Cmsg-f:1793316905842368… 1/9

Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: retail pricelist
1 message

Subsupply.eu <info@subsupply.eu> 12 March 2024 at 10:43
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Good morning Ryan,

 

Payment has been done yesterday. Please confirm. I would like to add the below sensors to this order if possible.

 

 

2x           0110560                OOM111 ( Unique Hydra )

7x           0110217                R-17VAN

 

Regards,

 

Rob

 

 

Violenstraat 19
7514 ZG Enschede
The Netherlands

www.subsupply.eu/store

VAT Nr : NL812907383B01

Tel Rob          0031 (0) 654381313
Tel Janneke 0031 (0) 627110255

 

Van: Ryan Swaine [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
Verzonden: maandag 11 maart 2024 15:55
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Aan: Subsupply.eu
Onderwerp: Re: retail pricelist

 

Hi Rob

 

Completely my fault, I am sorry. I have amended the proforma and you should receive a new payment link.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Mon, 11 Mar 2024 at 13:38, Subsupply.eu <info@subsupply.eu> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Can you tell me why there is VAT on the invoice?

 

Regards,

 

Rob

 

 

Violenstraat 19
7514 ZG Enschede
The Netherlands

www.subsupply.eu/store
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VAT Nr : NL812907383B01

Tel Rob          0031 (0) 654381313
Tel Janneke 0031 (0) 627110255

 

Van: Ryan Swaine [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
Verzonden: maandag 11 maart 2024 14:34
Aan: Subsupply.eu
Onderwerp: Re: retail pricelist

 

Hi Rob

 

Please email your orders, as the website will charge you retail pricing.

 

Please find your proforma invoice attached, you should receive an email with a card payment link. 

 

Please let me know if you have any questions.

 

Kind regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Mon, 11 Mar 2024 at 10:49, Subsupply.eu <info@subsupply.eu> wrote:

Good morning Ryan,

 

I like to order the below sensors. Can this be done via email or do you want me to login at your site?

 

2x           Maxtec Max 250E

http://www.facebook.com/subsupply
http://www.facebook.com/subsupply
http://twitter.com/subsupply
http://twitter.com/subsupply
http://www.linkedin.com/company/subsupply
http://www.linkedin.com/company/subsupply
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:info@subsupply.eu


12/03/2024, 11:58 Gmail - RE: retail pricelist

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1792862749472416764%7Cmsg-f:1793316905842368… 4/9

2x           R-33VAN

4x           R-17VAN

 

 

Payment can be done via credit card.

 

Regards,

 

Rob

 

 

Violenstraat 19
7514 ZG Enschede
The Netherlands

www.subsupply.eu/store

VAT Nr : NL812907383B01

Tel Rob          0031 (0) 654381313
Tel Janneke 0031 (0) 627110255

 

Van: Ryan Swaine [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
Verzonden: vrijdag 8 maart 2024 12:58
Aan: Subsupply.eu
Onderwerp: Re: retail pricelist

 

Hi Rob

 

Thank you, I have updated your company information so the NL eori number will be on your invoice which helps
speed up the customs formalities.

 

In regards to the pricing, I have given you a trade price, whereas the online price in your link I suspect is retail. I
can not say for sure why the GOEL 370 is so expensive, I know they are purchasing a re-labeled sensor and I
am not privy to what they are paying. 

However, I can guarantee that our sensor is a suitable alternative.
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Thank you and best regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 8 Mar 2024 at 10:35, Subsupply.eu <info@subsupply.eu> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Thank for your reply. Yes we do have company Eori number. See below,

NL EORI: NL812907383
GB EORI: GB076550792000

 

Can you tell me why there is such a price difference in this sensor? Are the specs the same? Just asking
because I have no experience yet with this kind of equipment.

I am waiting for a reply from our customer. As soon As I have this I will order some sensors.

 

Regards,

 

Rob

 

Violenstraat 19
7514 ZG Enschede
The Netherlands

www.subsupply.eu/store
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VAT Nr : NL812907383B01

Tel Rob          0031 (0) 654381313
Tel Janneke 0031 (0) 627110255

 

Van: Ryan Swaine [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
Verzonden: vrijdag 8 maart 2024 11:03
Aan: Subsupply.eu
Onderwerp: Re: retail pricelist

 

Hi Rob

 

The R-17VAN would be a suitable replacement for the sensor in your link.

R-17VAN = GBP £38 EXW

 

I have set you up on our system, so just let us know what you need when you are ready to order and I will
provide you with a proforma invoice. 

The proforma invoice will list our bank details but if you would prefer to pay by card I will email a link to a
secure payment system.

As soon as payment is received, we will arrange dispatch.

 

Do you have a company eori number? It is often similar to the VAT number.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Fri, 8 Mar 2024 at 08:26, Subsupply.eu <info@subsupply.eu> wrote:

Good morning Ryan,

 

http://www.facebook.com/subsupply
http://www.facebook.com/subsupply
http://twitter.com/subsupply
http://twitter.com/subsupply
http://www.linkedin.com/company/subsupply
http://www.linkedin.com/company/subsupply
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:info@subsupply.eu


12/03/2024, 11:58 Gmail - RE: retail pricelist

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1792862749472416764%7Cmsg-f:1793316905842368… 7/9

Thank you for your quick reply. This type of equipment is new for us and we are having a lot to learn
about it. At this moment we have a request for the replacement of the below sensor and wondering if
you have these as well,

 

Greisinger Goel 370
https://www.conrad.nl/nl/p/greisinger-ghm-goel370-1384591.html?utm_source=
google&utm_medium=surfaces&utm_campaign=shopping-feed&utm_content=free-google-
shopping-clicks&utm_term=1384591#productDownloads

 

Further we do like to know how to order? Do I need to create an account?

 

Regards,

 

Rob

 

Violenstraat 19
7514 ZG Enschede
The Netherlands

www.subsupply.eu/store

VAT Nr : NL812907383B01

Tel Rob          0031 (0) 654381313
Tel Janneke 0031 (0) 627110255

 

Van: Ryan Swaine [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
Verzonden: donderdag 7 maart 2024 13:32
Aan: Subsupply.eu
Onderwerp: Re: retail pricelist

 

Dear Rob

 

Thank you very much for your email. 

We would be very happy to supply you on a trade basis. 
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I am pleased to say that we do not impose any minimum order quantities, we would only ask that your
initial orders are prepaid.

We accept payment by bank transfer or most major cards.

 

Please find attached some product information and our trade and retail prices.

Please note that our prices are in British Pounds GBP.

 

I look forward to hearing from you and please never hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

 

Kind regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Thu, 7 Mar 2024 at 10:25, Subsupply.eu <info@subsupply.eu> wrote:

Good morning,

Do you have a retail pricelist available?

 

Regards,

 

Rob Assink

 

 

Violenstraat 19
7514 ZG Enschede
The Netherlands

www.subsupply.eu/store

VAT Nr : NL812907383B01
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Tel Rob          0031 (0) 654381313
Tel Janneke 0031 (0) 627110255
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